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Broadmeadow CNS School Holidays- 2023/2024 

  

August 2023 

 

Wednesday 30th August 2023- School Opens 

for Staff (Croke Park) 

 

Thursday 31st August 2023- School Re-Opens to 

all children  

 

(Reduced hours JI 31/08/2023-11/09/2023 

8.40am-11.15am) 

September 2023 Monday 11th September 2023- School opens on 

fulltime basis for Junior Infants  

(Fulltime JI Hours- 8.40am-1.20pm)  

October 2023 Friday 27th  October 2023- School Closes for 

October Mid-Term Break  

 

Friday 27th  October 2023- Friday 3rd  

November- Mid-Term Break   

 

November 2023 Monday 6th  November 2023- School Re-Opens 

December 2023 Friday 22nd  December 2023- School Closes for 

Christmas Break  

 

Friday 22nd  December 2023- Friday 5th January 

2023- School Close for Christmas Break 

Inclusive  

January 2024 Monday 8th January 2024- School Re-Opens  

February 2024 Monday 5th February 2024- School Closed St 

Brigid’s Day  

 

School Closed Thursday 15th February 2024 to 

Friday 16th February 2024 Inclusive  

 

Monday 19th February 2024- School Re-Opens 

March 2024 School Closed Friday 22nd March – Friday 5th 

April 2024 Inclusive- Easter Break  

 

Monday 18th March- School Closed due to St 

Patrick’s Day Bank Holiday  

 

April 2024  Monday 8th April 2024- School Re-Opens  

 

May 2024 Monday 6th May 2024- School Closed for May 

Bank Holiday  

 

Tuesday 7th   May 2024- School Re-Opens  
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Friday 31st May 2024- School Closes for June 

Bank Holiday  

June 2024 Monday 3rd June 2024-Friday 7th June 2023- 

School Closed for June Bank Holiday Inclusive  

 

Monday 10th June 2024- School Re-Opens   

 

Thursday 27th  June 2024- School Closes for 

Summer Break  

 

 


